In addition to RCTs, the authors considered
Cluster Randomized trials. For this study’s
cluster trials, we could automatically retrieve
the sixty (63) abstracts evaluated. For the
RCTs, we collected with the Entrez API
eighty-four (84) abstracts automatically over
the hundred and three (103) abstracts consid-
ered by this study. Then, with a Google search
using either DOIs or titles, we added fifteen
(15) missing abstracts for a total of ninety-
nine (99) RCT abstracts retrieved and four (4)
still missing. Overall, we got one hundred
and sixty-two (162) abstracts, cluster trials
and RCTs. In this depression study, the au-
thors used a different annotation scheme for
the CONSORT criteria evaluation, which re-
quired some harmonizing on our part with the
one used in the COVID study. Concerning the
criterion about funding sources of the trial, the